
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1382 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 17 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

2 299 Swing Batta Batta Schleiniger, Elif

3 229 Nitesgonnabeelong Bubenzer, Stefanie

4 163 Im Burning Slow Bubenzer, Stefanie

5 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

6 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

7 256 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

8 87 Invite Me For Fudge Riegel, Amanda

9 27 Double Goodness Wolff, Lena

n.P. 19 MJ A Good Remedy Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 60 I Know Im Certified Marcuzzi, Elisa

n.P. 137 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 152 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 165 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

n.P. 191 Loves To Lope Locker, Oded

n.P. 221 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 296 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 336 Bos Dry Miss Magic Leiner, Nina

n.P. 391 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

n.P. 393 American Snow Lady Kühn, Arne

dis. 11 Rojo Solo Cup Jagfeld, Alexandra

dis. 349 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

28.04.2019 1 / 113:00



Bavarian Spring Classic

 1382 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 17 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

2 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

3 229 Nitesgonnabeelong Bubenzer, Stefanie

4 391 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

5 163 Im Burning Slow Bubenzer, Stefanie

6 256 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

7 299 Swing Batta Batta Schleiniger, Elif

8 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

9 336 Bos Dry Miss Magic Leiner, Nina

n.P. 19 MJ A Good Remedy Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 27 Double Goodness Wolff, Lena

n.P. 60 I Know Im Certified Marcuzzi, Elisa

n.P. 87 Invite Me For Fudge Riegel, Amanda

n.P. 137 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 152 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 165 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

n.P. 191 Loves To Lope Locker, Oded

n.P. 221 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 296 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 393 American Snow Lady Kühn, Arne

dis. 11 Rojo Solo Cup Jagfeld, Alexandra

dis. 349 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

28.04.2019 1 / 113:00


